DAY DATE

SAT. FEB. 27

SAT. MAR. 6 & 13

SAT. MAR. 6 & 13

WED. MAR. 10

THURS. MAR. 11

TUES. MAR. 16

F/S. & MMAR. 19,20, & 22

SAT MAR. 20 & 27

TUES. MAR.23

THURS. MAR. 25

SAT MAR. 20 & 27

WED. MAR.31

SAT APR. 10

TUES APR.13

THUR APR.15

SAT. APR. 17

TUES APR.20

CANYON HIGH SCHOOL

GIRLS SOFTBALL
2010

OPPONENT SITE
BLAIR (SCRIMMAGE) CANYON
HART VARSITY TOURNEY CENTRAL PARK
BUENA JV TOURNEY BUENA HS
OXNARD CANYON
FILLMORE CANYON
CULVER CITY CULVER CITY
QUARTZ HILL VAR. TOURNEY LANCASTER PARK
SAUGUS JV TOURNEY CENTRAL PARK
TRINITY CLASSICAL ACADEMY CANYON
SAN MARINO SAN MARINO HS

CANYON
SAUGUS FROSH TOURNEY CENTRAL PARK
FOUNTAIN VALLEY CANYON

SPRING BREAK....APRIL5 -9

BIRMINGHAM VAR. TOURNEY

HART

GOLDEN VALLEY

BIRMINGHAM VAR. TOURNEY

SAUGUS

BIRMINGHAM HS

CANYON
HART

GOLDEN VALLEY
CANYON

BIRMINGHAM HS

SAUGUS
CANYON

VAR

11:00/1:00

TBA

X

3:15

X

3:30

TBA

3:15

X

3:00/5:00 3:00/5:00

TBA

3:15

3:15

TBA

3:15

X

X

TBA

3:15

3:15

3:30

TBA

3:00

3:15

X

X

X
3:15

X
3:15

X

X
3:15

TBA

X

X

X
3:15

X
3:15

X

X
3:15



THUR

TUES

THUR

TUES

THUR

TUES

THUR

APR. 22

APR. 27

APR. 29

MAY. 4

MAY. 6

MAY. 11

MAY.13

CANYON HIGH SCHOOL
GIRLS SOFTBALL

WEST RANCH

VALENCIA

HART

GOLDEN VALLEY

SAUGUS

WEST RANCH

VALENCIA

CANYON
WEST RANCH

VALENICA
CANYON

HART
CANYON

CANYON
GOLDEN VALLEY

CANYON
SAUGUS

WEST RANCH
CANYON

CANYON
VALENCIA

3:15

3:15

3:15

3:15

3:15

3:15

3:15

X
4:45

3:15

3:15

4:45

3:15

3:15

3:15

X
3:15

3:15

3:15

3:15

3:15

3:15

3:15
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