<u>DAY</u>	<u>DATE</u>	<u>OPPONENT</u>	SITE	<u>VAR</u>	<u>JV</u>	<u>FR</u>					
SAT.	FEB. 27	BLAIR (SCRIMMAGE)	CANYON	11:00/1:00	X	X					
SAT.	MAR. 6 & 13	HART VARSITY TOURNEY	CENTRAL PARK	TBA	X	X					
SAT.	MAR. 6 & 13	BUENA JV TOURNEY	BUENA HS	X	TBA	X					
WED.	MAR. 10	OXNARD	CANYON	3:15	3:15	X					
THURS	. MAR. 11	FILLMORE	CANYON	X	3:15	X					
TUES.	MAR. 16	CULVER CITY	CULVER CITY	3:30	3:30	3:30					
F/S. & N	имак. 19,20, & 22	QUARTZ HILL VAR. TOURNEY	LANCASTER PARK	TBA	X	X					
SAT	MAR. 20 & 27	SAUGUS JV TOURNEY	CENTRAL PARK	X	TBA	X					
TUES.	MAR. 23	TRINITY CLASSICAL ACADEMY	CANYON	X	3:00	X					
THURS	. MAR. 25	SAN MARINO	SAN MARINO HS CANYON	3:15	3:15	X					
SAT	MAR. 20 & 27	SAUGUS FROSH TOURNEY	CENTRAL PARK	X	X	ТВА					
WED.	MAR. 31	FOUNTAIN VALLEY	CANYON	3:00/5:00	3:00/5:00	X					
SPRING BREAKAPRIL 5 - 9											
SAT	APR. 10	BIRMINGHAM VAR. TOURNEY	BIRMINGHAM HS	TBA	X	X					
TUES	APR. 13	HART	CANYON HART	3:15	X 3:15	X 3:15					
THUR	APR. 15	GOLDEN VALLEY	GOLDEN VALLEY CANYON	3:15 X	X 3:15	X 3:15					
SAT.	APR. 17	BIRMINGHAM VAR. TOURNEY	BIRMINGHAM HS	TBA	X	X					
TUES	APR. 20	SAUGUS	SAUGUS CANYON	3:15 X	X 3:15	X 3:15					

THUR	APR. 22	WEST RANCH	CANYON WEST RANCH	3:15 X	X 4:45	X 3:15
TUES	APR. 27	VALENCIA	VALENICA CANYON	3:15 X	X 3:15	X 3:15
THUR	APR. 29	HART	HART CANYON	3:15 X	X 3:15	X 3:15
TUES	MAY. 4	GOLDEN VALLEY	CANYON GOLDEN VALLEY	3:15 X	X 4:45	X 3:15
THUR	MAY. 6	SAUGUS	CANYON SAUGUS	3:15 X	X 3:15	X 3:15
TUES	MAY. 11	WEST RANCH	WEST RANCH CANYON	3:15 X	X 3:15	X 3:15
THUR	MAY.13	VALENCIA	CANYON Valencia	3:15 X	X 3:15	X 3:15

SPRING BREAK....APRIL 5 - 9

SPRI

ING BREAK....APRIL 5 - 9

SPRING BREAD

K....APRIL 5 - 9

SPRING BREAK....APRIL 5 - 9

SPRI

ING BREAK....APRIL 5 - 9

SPRING BREAD

K....APRIL 5 - 9

SPRING BREAK....APRIL 5 - 9

SPRI

ING BREAK....APRIL 5 - 9

SPRING BREAD

K....APRIL 5 - 9